Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
STATIVOLT®
INSTALLATION
The STATIVOLT® unit must be wall mounted and installed in an indoor

120 (120VD-
C)=10,000W B 30 EL 100
ORDERING GUIDE
CT
- - - -- - - - -
TENSION - VOIR SCHEMATENSION - VOIR SCHEMA
PLUS D'UN CIRCUIT SOUSPLUS D'UN CIRCUIT SOUS
SEE DIAGRAMSEE DIAGRAM
MORE THAN ONE LIVE CIRCUITMORE THAN ONE LIVE CIRCUIT
AVERTISSEMENTAVERTISSEMENT
WARNINGWARNING
A
B
C
A
B
Battery CabinetRectifier Distribution Panel
508mm
381mm
610mm
559mm
762mm
DIMENSIONS
Distributed by BeLuce
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The STATIVOLT® unit is supplied with a digital meter to monitor battery
voltage (V) and charge current (A). Front panel indicator lights include
AC ON, battery high float, general failure alarm, and low battery alarm.
Charge voltage and low battery settings are accessible from the back of
the control unit to prevent tampering.
STATIVOLT® units can handle 24VDC, 36VDC or 120VDC. Emergency
lights can be accommodated with loads from 720W to a maximum of
10,000W. The internal battery charging system has a current output of
10A, 20A or 30A depending on battery size for recharge within 8-12
hours.
WEIGHT LOAD CHART
DC System Approx Weight (kg’s)
CT-A-24-B-10-EL-30-30-1 30
CT-A-24-B-20-EL-60-30-1 35
CT-A-24-B-30-EL-100-30-1 40
CT-A-36-B-10-EL-30-30-1 40
CT-A-36-B-20-EL-60-30-1 45
CT-A-36-B-30-EL-100-30-1 50
CT-A-120-B-10-EL-30-30-1 50
CT-A-120-B-20-EL-60-30-1 60
CT-A-120-B-30-EL-100-30-1 70
NORMALLY ON
The STATIVOLT® come standard with normally on load capacity. The
load will be supplied 24V, 36V or 120V power and switch to DC voltage
in the event of a failure. 5 amps of current is supplied standard, for
additional current please consult.
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
DC System # of Cabinets # of Batteries
CT-A-24-B-10-EL-30-30-1 1 2
CT-A-24-B-20-EL-60-30-1 1 4
CT-A-24-B-30-EL-100-30-1 1 4
CT-A-36-B-10-EL-30-30-1 1 3
CT-A-36-B-20-EL-60-30-1 1 6
CT-A-36-B-30-EL-100-30-1 1 6
CT-A-120-B-10-EL-30-30-1 2 10
CT-A-120-B-20-EL-60-30-1 2 10
CT-A-120-B-30-EL-100-30-1 2 10
Note: All 120V DC Systems include 2 battery cabinets. 24V and 36V DC Systems include 1 battery cabinets.
STATIVOLT®
DC UPS System
Distributed by BeLuce